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Remarks : Total Value (In Total 

Value 

(lh 
Figure) 

1870.24) 

Total T. LIL 

16.000 

44.48 

44.48 

0.00 

0.00 

1870.24 

1 

Mix 

-
Chocolate 

225 

g 

Weikfield Oven Cake 

00 190120 16.000 

111.32 1781.12 

2.50 

44.48 

2.50 

44.48 

1870.24 

SI No skucode 

Sku Desc 

Value 

HSN 

Oty 

ACP 

ACPVal Total 

% CGST 

CGST 

SGST 

CGSTVal 

SGST 

% 

SGSTVal 

IGST 

% 

IGSTVal 

Cess 

Cess 

Val 

Total 

Cost 

Remarks 

IGST 

CESS 

2nd Line 1st Line Address GSTIN: Vendor: 

29AAACW4202F1ZM Weikfield 

Foods 

Private 

Limited 

Vendor Details: 2nd Line 

Bengaluru Urban Karnataka-560067 

1st Line 

Hoskate Rural,Koralur Village 

Address : 

No-48&49,Soukya Road, Samethanahalli 

GSTIN: Name : 

8374 

29AACCI2053A123 IRCPL 

PRN No PRN 

Gate 

Pass 

Date 

21-Jul-2023 8374 

PRN 

Gate 

Pass 

No 

PRN GATE PASS 

1 

of 1 

100% 

Find | Next 

Words): One 

ThousäFd Eight Hundred 

Seventy 

Rupees 

and 

Twenty 

Four 

Paisa 

Only/ 

40067877 
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