

PRN GATE PASS

Name : IRCPL
GSTIN: 29AACCI2053A1Z3
Address : No-48&49, Soukya Road, Samethanahalli
 1st Line Hoskate Rural Koralur Village
 2nd Line Bengaluru Urban Karnataka-560067

PRN Gate Pass No	8374
PRN Gate Pass Date	21-Jul-2023
PRN No	8374

Vendor Details:
Vendor: Weikfield Foods Private Limited
GSTIN: 29AAACWC4202F1ZM
Address :
 1st Line
 2nd Line

SI No	skucode	Sku Desc	HSN	Qty	ACP	Total ACPVal	CGST %	CGSTVal	SGST %	SGSTVal	IGST %	IGSTVal	Cess %	Cess Val	Total Cost Value	Remarks
1	40067877	Weikfield Oven Cake Mix - Chocolate 225 g	190120	16.000	111.32	1781.12	2.50	44.48	2.50	44.48	-	-	-	-	1870.24	
				Total	16.000	1781.12		44.48		44.48		0.00		0.00	1870.24	

Total Value (in Figure): 1870.24
Total Value (in Words): One Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy Rupees and Twenty Four Paisa Only
Remarks :
Prepared By: *[Signature]*
Authorized By: *[Signature]*

Received By: *[Signature]*
 21/07/23
 0130 NS

